Weber Jicin City Run
28.05.2016 Jicin [CZE]

start ~ 18:12:50 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 125

10km
kategorie

M50 510
M50 558
M30 564
Z50 923
M50 896
M50 851
Z30 562
M50 807
M60 561
M30 913
M30 745
M60 560
M30 559
730 910
M30 804
M30 921
M50 916
M30 436
M30 556
M60 898
M50 555
730 889
M30 552
M60 554
M50 553
M30 551
Z30 825
M30 550
M30 9209
M50 565
730 917
M30 385
730 844
730 852
M30 586
730 629
M60 585
M50 584
M30 583
M30 582
Z30 581
Z30 580
M50 826
M50 579
M30 578
M50 577
M30 9208
M60 808
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
ANDREJSEK KAREL
ODVARKO MICHAL
POSPISIL JAROSLAV
PONCOVA EVA
POKORNY LUBOMIR
PODZIMEK JIRi
PLIVOVA LENKA
PLEVA STANISLAV
PITTHARD ZDENEK
PETR ONDRE]J
PETR ONDRE]J
PAVELKA RADEK
PAVELKA MICHAL
PACHOLIKOVA PETRA
OBORNIK VLADIMIR
PRIHONSKY TOMAS
NOVOTNY DANIEL
NAVRATIL MICHAL
MRAZEK PETR
MELNYK MIROSLAV
MATURKANIC JAN
MATEJKOVA BARBORA
MATEJKA TOMAS
MATE)KA JOSEF
MATEJKA DAVID
MARYSKA VRATISLAV
LINHARTOVA TEREZA
LETKO ZBYNEK
PROCHAZKA TOMAS
SEDLAK RADEK
KUNCIKOVA SIMONA
VAGENKNECHT FRANTISEK
ZACHOVALOVA EVA
VUNDEREROVA MICHAELA
VONDRACEK RADEK
VODVARKOVA JANA
VIRT MILOS
ViCH RADEK
VESELY LUKAS
VEJVODA MICHAL
VAVROVA MARKETA
VATAHOVA LENKA
VANA KAREL
VAGENKNECHT MILAN
VAGENKNECHT FRANTISEK
VACLAVIK MARTIN
SMITKA JAKUB
VACARDA VLADIMIR
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

STUDIO KANDY SPOL. S R.O.
RH KARTOUZY VALDICE

BIKE&RUN TEAM STARA; PAKA

RUNSPORT TEAM
POKO RUNNING TEAM
JICIN

BOZKOQV, SEMILY
HOLIN

STPA CZ

CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO
CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO
JICIN

JICIN

TC BATALION JICIN
JICIN

ZDAR

LDI

TRIATLON JIADA-N

SK HASICI BRNO
RUMMING KLAP
HEBES

SCJICIN

SOKOL DLOUHA LHOTA
VUNE DREVA S.R.O.
DAMP FAMILY TEAM
EMKO TEAM

AC CASLAV

POKO RUNNING TEAM
NA PROTEST

BOTICA TEAM

LAZNE BELOHRAD
NOVA PAKA

JICIN

T) SOKOL DLOUHY
JICIN

BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
FABIO TEAM

JICIN

CITY RUN STARS

T.J. SOKOL JIADA-N

T) €ZU PRAHA ROLNICI
CYKLOHELIOS

AC CASLAV

SDH JICIN

NOVA PAKA

HORICE

NA PROTEST

ELEVEN RUN TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
1975
1974
1978
1974
1975
1975
1980
1976
1961
1997
1997
1966
1989
1990
1983
1991
1976
1988
1978
1960
1976
2001
1977
1965
1975
1984
1982
1988
1984
1974
1999
1977
1980
2002
1982
1984
1964
1976
1988
1982
1985
1988
1975
1973
1977
1975
1984
1959
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Z50 576

Z30 575
M30 901
Z30 574
M30 572
Z30 842
Z50 571
Z30 570
Z30 569
Z30 568
M30 567
M70 566
M30 549
730 548
M30 511
M30 523
M30 528
M60 527
730 526
M30 9206
M50 857
Z30 525
Z30 843
Z30 907
M60 918
M30 297
M30 9200
M30 524
M30 911
M50 856
M30 522
M30 521
M30 520
730 519
750 518
M30 517
M30 516
M30 515
Z30 514
Z30 513
M50 573
M50 512
M30 7

M30 860
M30 924
M30 547
Z30 538
730 546
Z50 841
M30 850
M30 10

M30 850
M30 10

M50 802
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

TUPKOVA PETRA
TOMiICKOVA PETRA
TMEJ RADEK

TAUCHMANOVA KATERINA

TANECEK DANIEL
SOLCOVA KATERINA
SKORPILOVA JANA
SVOBODOVA IVA
STROUHALOVA IVETA
STASKOVA KATERINA
STARY JAN
STANISLAV PUS
KUTEK JIRI
KUNCLOVA SARKA
BAMBULA MAREK
FIALA MILAN
CHALUPA JAN
HUTNIK MILOS
HRDLICKOVA NELA
HRADECKY TOMAS
HOFMAN JAROSLAV
HERCIKOVA MICHAELA
HENYCHOVA PETRA
HAVRDOVA MONIKA
HANZL RADKO
HANOUSEK FILIP
GOGA TOMAS
GEBHART MICHAL
FOF JAROMIR
DUSEK MILAN
DROZEN MILAN
DRBOHLAV JAN
DRAHONOVSKY JAN
DOUBALOVA EVA
DOHNALOVA MONIKA
CiZEK VITEZSLAV
CIVRNY JIRi
CEPELKA PETR
BURESOVA LUCIE
BRIZOVA PAVLA
BRODSKY VLADIMIR
BRADLE PETR

BiLEK ALES

CHODUR JIRi
CHOUR ONDRE]J
KUMSTYR ADAM
KRALOVA ESTER
KUHNOVA MARTINA
KUBOVA MICHAELA
KUBIN PAVEL

KUBIN PAVEL

KUBIN PAVEL

KUBIN PAVEL
KUBICEK MICHAL

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

USTI NAD LABEM

JICIN

JICINEVES

AUTOCENTRUM JICIN

JICIN

JICIN

SC JIADA-N

L+L TEAM

AUTOCENTRUM JICiN

SOKOL SOBOTKA

NWOW

PUSOVI

T) SKP VALDICE

TRIEXPERT RACING TEAM
JICIN

KACHNA A ZELI

JICIN

WEBER TEAM

RH KARTOUZY/SYRENOV
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
PENSION WINDOWS

EMKO TEAM

KONECCHLUMI

BEZECKY KLUB SEMILY

LAZNE BELOHRAD

SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM LIBEREC
PARDUBICE

TEAM DVA

TYNISTE NAD ORLICI

TSS MODELARNA TREBECHOVICE POD OREBEM
BEHEM SVETEM

T) SOKOL VALDICE

JICIN

CHOMUTICE

PECKA

VITINEVES

SK NOVA© MASTO NAD METUJA-
LAZNE BELOHRAD

JICIN

CK GRUPPETTO JC

JICIN

DOBRA VODA U HORIC

CZECH TALLBOYS

DVORCE 9

AC CESKA LiPA

JICIN

EMKO TEAM

EMKO TEAM
PALESTINA-ISRAEL

CARLA KUPKOLO /HASICI JICIN
CARLA KUPKOLO /HASICI JICIN
CARLA KUPKOLO /HASICI JICIN
CARLA KUPKOLO /HASICI JICIN
RH KARTOUZY
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1968
1984
2001

1992
1993
1999
1974
1995
1995
1977
1988
1956
1990
1983
1985
1985
1979
1958
1991

1991

1971

1991

1982
1991

1961

2000
1984
1977
1990
1976
1978
1989
1980
1993
1974
1984
1980
1986
1993
1986
1968
1968
1979
1995
1987
1989
1990
1992
1976
1981

1981

1981

1981

1973

Page 2/3



730 545

M30 544
Z50 543
M30 542
Z50 540
Z30 539
M30 902
Z50 529
Z30 903
M50 904
Z30 537
M30 536
M30 535
Z50 534
Z30 919
M30 533
M30 532
M50 627
M50 1

M50 531
M30 859
M30 530
M50 866
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

KUBALOVA TEREZA
KROVINA RADEK
KREPELOVA ANNA
KRUPKA JIRi
KREJCAROVA EVA
KRASILOVA ALEXANDRA
KOVAR PETR
JAMPILKOVA LUCIE
KOTKOVA IVA
KOTEK EDUARD
KOSTALOVA OLGA
KOSTINGER PAVEL
KOSTINGER OTA
KOSTERNOVA MICHAELA
KNAPOVA LENKA
KLiMA JAKUB
KAZDA JIRi
KARBAN STEPAN
KARBAN STEPAN
JINDRA PETR
JEZEK MARTIN
JEZEK JINDRICH
ZAK JIRI
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TEHOVEC

STUDIO KANDY S.R.O.
PRAHA 8

TJ. SOKOL JICIN
SIRENY

MTB SOKOL SOBOTKA
ULIBICE

KERR TEAM

KOKA TEAM

KOKA TEAM

HORICE

JICIN

JICIN

PRAHA 9

LAZNE BELOHRAD
MNICHOVO HRADISTE
SDH JICIN

T) NOVA PAKA

T) NOVA PAKA

HzS PS JICIN

STARA;] PAKA

RUDNIK

POPOVICE

1979
1977
1955
1981
1974
1977
1990
1973
1982
1976
1977
1979
1978
1975
1999
1986
1978
1971
1971
1970
1983
1986
1969
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